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
the breathtaking lake view and amazing sunsets! Schedule a tour before it's gone!
Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Prestige Realty/Wellington

2 Active -New, Coming Soon: 8/24/2024 MLS ID: RX-11015277

12104 SW Bayberry Ave Single Family 3/2 2,489 sq 8,146 2015 8/24/2024 $795,000 $319

ft
Welcome to this stunning Tuscan-inspired home, where style meets comfort in the vibrant 55+ active community of Vitalia. As you
step into the foyer, you're greeted by a sweeping view of the pool, setting the stage for the elegance that awaits. The foyer flows
seamlessly into a wine cellar-inspired atmosphere, leading to a great room featuring a built-in electric fireplace with a white stack
stone facade and custom illuminated shelves.Through the triple sliding doors onto the lanai, the landscape colorful lighting
enhances the beauty of the Tiki Bar and the enclosed pool area, accessible from various rooms throughout the home--perfect for
both entertaining and relaxation.The primary bedroom serves as a sanctuary, boasting an expansive bathroom suite with wall-to-
wall framed mirrors

Listing Courtesy of Partnership Realty Inc.

@ R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 8/25/2024
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Living Lot List/ Price
L . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
NeW LlStlngS' 20 (Cont') Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

3 . Active -New, Active: 7/9/2024  MLS ID: F10450175

102 SW Carter Ave Single Family 4/2 1,810 sq 14,375 1983 7/9/2024 $374,000 $207

ft
Settle for the best. Corner House, Water Font Lot, Over size Lot +14K SQFT. NO HOA. 4BR/2BA/2CG. 1800 SQFT under Air. It
features New kitchen cabinets, New Quartz Counter Top, New Stainless Steel appliances, New flooring thru the house , New A/C,
new paint in and out. New light features. Modern bathrooms. A Real fireplace. Open concept. Screened lanai. Four car concrete
driveway. Clty water and sewer. Cheaper house per SQFT in the area.

Listing Courtesy of LoKation

4 @ Active -New, Active: 7/27/2024  MLS ID: F10455009
156 SW Parish Ter Single Family 3/2 1,779 sq 10,000 1989 7/27/2024 $425,000 $239

ft
Your home is your paradise! Welcome home to a 1,779 sqft, 3 bed, 2 bath, 2 car garage POOL HOME! A large kitchen with
complete wooden cabinetry and stainless steel appliances. A brand new roof was just recently installed. Access your oversized
patio/pool from the Master Bedroom. The extended Lanai has a service bar and ample space that's perfect for entertaining. The
home sits on a oversized 10,000 sqft lot which leaves room for more upgrades! Conveniently located close to 1-95, shops and
restaurants.

Listing Courtesy of LoKation

5 Active -:New Active: 8/18/2024 LS ID: F10456928

159 SW Felix Ave Single Family 5/3 2,584sq 10,000 2017 8/18/2024  $3,300 mo. $1
ft
Welcome to this stunning home with no HOA. Do not miss out on this opportunity for a immaculate 5 bedroom 3 bathroom single
family home. There is a large open island kitchen with plenty of space for entertaining. Washer/Dryer, master on ground level and
volume ceilings. Located on a peaceful quiet street and less than 5 minutes to the major highway. (Turnpike)
Courtesy of RE/MAX Gold

6 @ Active -New, Active: 7/21/2024 LS ID: M20045952

9681 SW Glenbrook Dr Single Family 3/2 1,418 sq 5,663 2006 7/21/2024 $360,000 $254

ft
Discover the perfect blend of convenience and comfort in this charming home located in Heritage Oaks, a premier community
nestled in Tradition.Two blocks from the community pool,hot tub,gym,library and more this property offers unparalleled
amenities.Situated minutes from [-95 and close to shops,restaurants,Mets Stadium and Cleveland Clinic. Perfect for entertaining
with an open floor plan and a 3rd bedroom/den with a Murphy bed for guests.The updated kitchen boasts quartz countertops and
newer appliances (just 3 years old),while recent upgrades include A/C (2019),hot water heater (2018) and all impact glass
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
new Pool Pump, Motor and other updates. Convenience is key, with prime access to Saint Lucie West, Gatlin, and Tradition
shopping districts, 195 and the Turnpike. Mets training stadium and the Tradition Cleveland Clinic. HOA includes cable and
internet, 30 Minutes to beaches. DON'T MISS!

Listing Courtesy of Hauseit Group Llc

@ R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 8/25/2024
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Living Lot List/ Price
: . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng’ 20 Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.
B ' O Pending - Pending: 8/25/2024  mLs Ip: 1022308
¥ 2250 SE Master Ave Single Family 4/2  2,236sq 10,454 8/15/2024  $2,500 mo.  8/25/2024 $1
ft

Nestled in the charming Eastport area, this home boasts a spacious layout perfect for any family. With four cozy bedrooms, two
well-appointed baths, and a two-car garage, it's a haven of comfort and convenience. The heart of the home is the expansive
kitchen, featuring a central island, breakfast bar, and a quaint nook area, ideal for morning coffees and casual dining. The
practicality extends with an inside laundry and a serene screened porch, perfect for enjoying the balmy Florida evenings. All this,
topped with the ease of maintenance provided by the stylish tile and wood flooring, makes it a truly desirable residence. Tenants
are required to undergo a credit check with a minimum score of 600, provide proof of income at least 3 times the rent amount,
and pay application fee $75/adult, lease preparation fee$100, a security deposit, and 1st month rent. Pet allows with owner's prior
approval and pays pet deposit and pet fee. Tenants pay utility, lawn maintenance, and pest control. Washer and dryer stay but will
not warrant for repairs or replacement.

Courtesy of Roopan Realty Inc

2 @ Pending - Pending as of 8/24/2024  MLS ID: RX-11012207

971 SW Nichols Ter Single Family 4/2 1,867 sq 10,000 8/13/2024 $429,900 8/24/2024 $230
ft

Discover Your Dream Home in the Heart of Port St. Lucie. Welcome to this nearly-new, beautifully maintained home built just 4
years ago, offering modern living in a prime location. Recently updated with a new PVC fence (2023) and a new dishwasher
(2023), this home is move-in ready and has been inspected within the last year. Step inside to an open floor plan featuring granite
countertops, stainless steel appliances, & a large pantry, perfect for all your culinary needs. The split floor plan provides privacy,
with freshly painted interiors and new carpet enhancing the cozy atmosphere. Additional conveniences include an indoor laundry
room and a spacious 2-car garage with a large driveway. Enjoy outdoor living with a fully fenced backyard, offering ample space
for relaxation & entertainment

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty of PSL

a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 8/25/2024
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Living Lot List/ Price
. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng' 20 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.

3 @ Pending - Pending as of 8/24/2024  MLS ID: RX-11004197

2331 SW Altara St Single Family 4/2 1,918 sq 10,000 7/14/2024 $459,900 8/24/2024 $240
ft
Charming Florida Home with New Roof and Outdoor OasisGet ready to fall in love with this private Florida lifestyle home,
featuring a brand-new roof being installed next week! As shown in the photos, the installation is underway, ensuring your new
home is in top condition. Nestled in a fantastic neighborhood close to 1-95 and Tradition, this move-in ready 4-bedroom gem
offers the best of both indoor and outdoor living.The large deck, gazebo, lush landscaping, and open pool create an idyllic
outdoor oasis perfect for relaxation and entertaining. Priced below market value for a quick sale, this home is an incredible
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